44
ST
EE
L
SU
R
FA

white (5507AD-wH), gray (5507AD-G)
and fog white (5507AD-Fw).
5507 Series Faceplates Ordering Information
5507B Blank Faceplate
For covering unused compartments in
the device bracket. Available in ivory
(5507B), white (5507B-wH), gray (5507B-
G), light gray (5507B-GY) and fog white
(5507B-Fw).
5507D Duplex Receptacle Faceplate
For covering duplex style devices.
Accepts 106 Frame. Available in ivory
(5507D), white (5507D-wH), gray
(5507D-G), black (5507D-BK), light gray
(5507D-GY) and fog white (5507D-Fw).
5507FRJ Flush Dual RJ Connector Faceplate
For mounting one or two keystone
device modules, recessed to provide a
flush installation. Has one opening and
one KO. Available in ivory (5507FRJ),
white (5507FRJ-wH), gray (5507FRJ-G),
light gray (5507FRJ-GY) and fog white
(5507FRJ-Fw).